AREA LIGHTING
LFSQ
Standard Product Specifications
Materials:
20ga. G90 Galvanized Steel
Finish:
Powder Coated
Lens:
White Polycarbonate
LED:
Integrated LED Array
Listing:
Wet List to Meet UL 1598 Standard
Driver Info:
120/277V
Installation Information:
Install by Qualified Electrician
Warranty:
2 Years From Date of Shipment
5 & 7 Year Warranties Available
DIMENSIONS:
LFSQ24 - 24”L x 5”H x 3”D
LFSQ36 - 36”L x 5”H x 3”D
LFSQ48 - 48”L x 5”H x 3”D
LFSQ72 - 72”L x 5”H x 3”D
LFSQ96 - 96”L x 5”H x 3”D
MODEL FINISH WATTAGE KELVIN OPTIONS
Model
LFSQ24
LFSQ36